
Sardar Patel University, Vallabh Vidyanagar

 CutOff ( Round Wise )

Admission Batch : M.SC. (ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY) (2024-25)
Admission Process : M.SC. (ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY) (2024-25)
Round Type :   Final Round    
Round Status :   After Allotment    
Round Wise or Overall ? :   RoundWise    

College Name College 
Program Type

Passing 
Medium Merit Type Round 

No
Merit 
Point GENERAL SEBC SC ST EWS GENERAL

-PH SEBC-PH SC-PH ST-PH EWS-PH

Post Graduate Department of 
Applied and Interdisciplinary 
Sciences

Self Finance English M.SC. 
(ADVANCED 
ORGANIC 
CHEMISTRY) 
(2024-25)-
OTG

1 Marks
Rank

94.50
1

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

M.SC. 
(ADVANCED 
ORGANIC 
CHEMISTRY) 
(2024-25)-
OUG

1 Marks
Rank

89.53
1

85.45
4

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

M.SC. 
(ADVANCED 
ORGANIC 
CHEMISTRY) 
(2024-25)-
SPU

1 Marks
Rank

79.70
7

72.70
21

75.80
13

63.17
58

77.80
9

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0
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